Master List – Spain/Portugal
Bodywork/Trailer Type Key
C Container S Skeletal, no container
CH Chassis Cab SD Sided/Dropside
CR Crane SG Showground
CT Car/Van/Truck Transporter SK Skip
EM Earth Moving Plant ST Steel Canvas Cover
ES Emergency Services SV Specialist Bodywork
F Flat T Tilt
FR Furniture, Removals TA Tanker - Liquids
G Generator TAG Tanker – Gas
GL Sheet Glass TAP Tanker - Powders
HB Horse Box TB Bulk Tipper, Walking Floor, Demountables/Multilift
L Logger TL All Curtainsiders (Tautliners, ‘Tiltliners’, etc) other than Tilts
LL Low loader, Step Frame TM Truckmixer
LV Livestock (other than horse box) TP Tipper
PSV Bus, Coach, etc TR Tilt Roofed Van
R Reefer U Unit Only
RD Refuse Disposal, Dustcart, Street Cleaning V Van/Box Body
RV Recreational Vehicle W Wrecker/Recovery
Colour Images
Ref No Operator Vehicle Reg No Date Country  Body
Type
1.31 Trainesko, Madrid DAF 2600 M.714668 1970s (Early) E T
1.88 A Muñoz, Murcia Leyland Super Hippo – 1970s (Early) E T
1.135 Transportes Internacionales Rivera, Vigo Pegaso 1062 PQ-45378 1970s (Early) E R
1.136 Mateu & Mateu Pegaso 2010 GE-103014 1970s (Early) E T
1.137 Tpt Gen Martinez, Valencia, Jose Luis Pegaso 2082 V 4100 B 1970s (Early) E U
1.138 Tpt Gen Martinez, Valencia, Lucio Pegaso 2011/50 M 888455 1970s (Early) E T
1.139 Mateu & Mateu Pegaso 2011/50 GE 0211-A 1970s (Early) E U
1.140 Saralegui Pegaso 2010 – 1970s (Early) E T
1.141 Gerposa, Santander, 3/4 side view Pegaso 2082 S 6173 A 1970s (Early) E T
1.142 Gerposa, Santander, front view Pegaso 2082 S 6173 A 1970s (Early) E T
1.161 Distrans Magirus Deutz 19.232 753 HN 66 1970s (Early) F T
Saralegui Pegaso 2010 SS 111288 1970s (Early) E T
1.173 José Silveiro, Vigo Barreiros 82/35 PO-83623 1970s (Early) E R
1.174 Coneuropa, Pamplona Barreiros 42/38T NA 1123 8 1970s (Early) E T
2.42 Pedro Martinez, Alcira, Valencia MAN 980 Tornado M-628030 1970s (Early) E T
2.50 Algar, Villarreal Pegaso 2011/50 CS 0382 A 1970s (Early) E R
2.52 Trasanta SL, Santa Pola, Alicante Pegaso 1083 A 1362 B 1970s (Early) E R
2.53 A Rovira, Alginet, Valencia, 3/4 view Pegaso 2011/50 M.920549 1970s (Early) E T
Cotrinter, Valencia Pegaso 2011/50 ?.???085 1970s (Early) E T
2.54 A Rovira, Alginet, Valencia, front view Pegaso 2011/50 M.920549 1970s (Early) E T
2.55 Transbosca, Valencia Pegaso 2082 – 1970s (Early) E T ††
2.56 Oloquiegui, Pamplona Pegaso 2082 NA-5947 B 1970s (Early) E T
5.76 Empresa Trortara, Madrid, front view Barreiros 42/38T M.7254.RO Aug 1974 E R
5.77 Empresa Trortara, Madrid, 3/4 front view Barreiros 42/38T M.7254.RO Aug 1974 E R
5.136 G Campillo, Molina Pegaso 2082 – Sept 1974 E R
5.139 José Carrillo Barreiros CA-1503-A Sept 1974 E R
Tpts Caudete Pegaso 2082 AS-0644-D Sept 1974 E T
    “    Pegaso 2082 V-0255-E Sept 1074 E T
5.166 Marculeta, Spain Magirus Deutz 232D30 B 6557-AC June 1975 E T
5.167 Olloquiegui, Pamplona Pegaso 2082 NA-9996 C June 1975 E T
5.168 Olloquiegui, Pamplona, side view Mack F700 NA-6279 A June 1975 E T
5.169       “    , front view Mack F700 NA-6279 A June 1975 E T